Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer

0 AN BB WD~

BW W LW W W W W LW W WWEN DD NDNDNDDNDNDND P = == = = = =
— O 0 0 2N LN A NN, O OO B WD~ O VI N A WDN~O O

172-21-0546
232-21-1206
172-21-0527
172-20-0521
111-20-1024
076-21-1737
172-21-0530
076-21-1716
172-21-0526
232-20-0872
172-19-0293
076-21-1445
172-20-0879
172-20-0507
172-20-0889
076-21-1411
076-19-1340
111-21-0658
076-17-0356
232-16-2390
172-21-0858
232-21-1204
172-21-0899
172-21-0884
172-21-0825
172-21-0827
172-21-0870
172-21-0590
172-20-0514
172-21-0835
076-21-1426
172-21-0580
172-21-0607
172-21-0881
172-21-0614
172-21-0720
172-21-0605
172-19-0103
172-20-0619
172-21-0839
172-20-0605

02-07-2022 fra LOGUMKLOSTER

Antal duer: 166
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 08:17:50 1.551,64
A 08:55:23 1.548,98
A 08:19:16 1.546,68
A 08:19:32 1.533,18
A 08:19:32 1.533,18
A 08:41:18 1.508,05
A 08:21:20 1.507,38
A 08:41:26 1.506,06
A 08:21:25 1.505,83
A 08:58:49 1.504,22
A 08:21:35 1.502,76
A 08:37:37 1.502,56
A 08:21:38 1.501,84
A 08:21:14 1.501,10
A 08:22:07 1.493,00
A 08:36:23 1.492,49
A 08:42:27 1.491,12
A 08:22:05 1.485,55
A 08:38:47 1.484,82
A 09:01:03 1.476,47
U 08:23:22 1.473,72
A 09:01:17 1.473,63
A 08:23:32 1.470,78
A 08:23:33 1.470,48
A 08:23:35 1.469,90
A 08:23:38 1.469,02
U 08:23:38 1.469,02
A 08:23:01 1.468,85
A 08:23:02 1.468,55
A 08:23:42 1.467,85
A 08:38:01 1.467,62
A 08:23:06 1.467,38
A 08:23:06 1.467,38
A 08:23:47 1.466,39
A 08:23:11 1.465,91
A 08:23:12 1.465,61
A 08:23:15 1.464,73
A 08:23:54 1.464,35
A 08:23:56 1.463,77
A 08:23:56 1.463,77
U 08:23:59 1.462,90

Forening Navn

1/6
1/ 19
1/ 14
1/ 20
1/ 20
1/ 12
2/ 14
2/ 12
3/ 14
2/ 19
4/ 14
1/8
5/ 14
3/20
6/ 14
1/6
3/ 12
4/ 20
2/ 8
3/ 19
1/ 45
4/ 19
2/ 45
3/ 45
4/ 45
5/ 45
5/ 45
5720
6/ 20
7/ 45
2/6
7/ 20
7/ 20
8/ 45
9/20
10/ 20
11/ 20
9/ 45
10/ 45
10/ 45
12/ 45

172
232
172
172
172
076
172
076
172
232
172
076
172
172
172
076
076
172
076
232
172
232
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
076
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172

BJARNE NIELSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
ULLA & RENE RONN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
LINDA GRAVERSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
THORKILD PEDERSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
EVALD JENSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
EVALD JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 05-07-2022

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
998
997
988
988
972
971
971
970
969
968
968
968
967
962
962
961
957
957
952
950
950
948
948
947
947
947
947
946
946
946
946
946
945
945
945
944
944
943
943
943

100,00
75,00
50,00



